



SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

SECBuilding, EDSA, Greenhills, Mandaluyong City, Metro Manila, Philippines Tel:(632)726-0931 to 39 Fax:(632)725-5293 Email: mis@sec.gov.ph

Barcode Page

The following document has been received:

Receiving Officer/Encoder: Fernando T. Fernandez

Receiving Branch

: SEC Head Office

Receipt Date and Time: January 09, 2015 09:19:32 AM

Received From

: Head Office

Company Representative

Doc Source

Company Information

SEC Registration No.

0000099905

Company Name

PHIL. REALTY & HOLDINGS CORP.

Industry Classification

Company Type

Stock Corporation

Document Information

Document ID

101092015000088

Document Type

Statement of Changes in the Beneficial Ownership

Document Code

Period Covered

December 05, 2014

No. of Days Late

0

Department

CFD

Remarks

filed by: Alcid, Andrew David

COVER SHEET

																			9	9	9	0	5						
	1				т	1								1	1		1			S.E	.C. I	Regis	stratio	on N	umb	er			
				1			1	1			1			1	1		1		1	1		1	1	1		1		1	1
	l	Γ.		1	T	Т	T		1		I	T	T	T	T		Т	1			Ι	1	1	1	1	1			
Р	Н		L		Р	Р		N	Е		R	E	Α	L	Т	Υ		Α	N	D		Н	0	L	D	1	N	G	S
С	0	R	Р	0	R	Α	Т		0	N		Γ		I		Γ													T
			L					T.		14		(C	omn	anv'	s Ful	Na	me)												
Α	N	D	R	Е	Α		N	0	R	Т	Н	, (o	С	0	M	P	L	E	Х		1		В	Α	L	Е	Т	Е	
														L		<u> </u>									L-	_			
D	R	1	٧	E		С	0	R		N		D	0	M	1	N	G	0		N	E	W		M	Α	N	1	L	Α
																L	I												
Q	U	Ε	Z	0	N		С	1	Т	Υ																			
						(Busi	iness	Ado	dress	: N	o. St	reet	Com	pany	/ To	own .	/ Pro	vince	∋)									
														1															
						HTV	ONY	RAI	MOS														6	36-1	5-1170				
		onta 		ersoi	n							1						E	(Comp	oany	Tele	phor	ne N	umb	er	,		
1	2		3	1							SEC Form 23-B													0	6		3	0	
Mo	nth		Day											FO	RM T	YPE	Ξ								N	/lont	h	Day	y
												ī												/	٩nnu	al M	leetir	ng	
														N/A															
												Sec	onda	ary L	icens	se Ty	/pe,	If Ap	plica	ble									
																			Г										
Der	t. Re		ina 1	his F)oc														Δ		۰. ۸	:-1	NI.	.1					
		- 4	9		500 .														Ame	naed	J AN	icles	Nun	nber/	Sect	ion			
																To	tal A	mou	nt of	Bor	rowii	nas							
									Total Amount of Borrowings							T	\top		\neg										
Tota	Total No. of Stockholders						Domestic Foreign																						

To be accomplished by SEC Personnel concerned

(specify below) | 3. Amount of Securities Owned at End 4. Ownership Form: | 6. Nature of Indirect Beneficial of Month | Ownership | Ownership | Ownership | Number of Shares | 10% Owner Other (give title below)

President and Chief Executive Officer (Check all applicable) 50,000 indirect 0 7. Relationship of Reporting Person to Issuer 1,789,830 Number of Shares Table 1 - Equity Securities Beneficially Owned Director subject to any contract, arrangement or understanding which gives such person voting power or investment power with respect to such security. STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES Filed pursuant to Section 23 of the Securities Regulation Code 0.001016% 0.036361% 0.380 Price Original (MonthYear) DECEMBER 2014 Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) 2. Issuer Name and Trading Symbol PHILIPPINE REALTY AND HOLDINGS CORPORATION (RLT) Metro Manila, Philippines Statement for (1) A person is directly or indirectly the baneficial owner of any equity security with respect to which he has or shares:
(A) Voting power which includes the power to vote, or to direct the voting of, such security, and/or
(B) Investment power which includes the power to dispose of, or to direct the disposition of, such security.
(2) A person will be deemed to have an indirect beneficial interest in any equity security which is:
(A) held by members of a pesson's immediate family sharing the same household;
(B) held by a partnership in which such person is a general partner;
(C) held by a corporation of which such person is a controlling shareholder; or
(D) subject to any contract, arrangement or understanding which gives such person voting power or investing (A) or (D) 3 If the change in beneficial ownership is 50% of the previous shareholdings or is equal to 5% of the outstanding 1,739,830 Amount Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of equity securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly. capital stock of the issuer, provide the disclosure requirements set forth on page 3 of this form. CARRY FORWARD Tax Identification 900-384-910 12.05.2014 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) FILIPINO Citizenship Number (Province) (Postal Code) 8A AVIGNON, TOWER, 144 H.V. DELA COSTA ST. Check box if no longer subject to Tiling requirement DAVID (Middle) . Name and Address of Reporting Person COMMON SHARES
COMMON SHARES SALCEDO VILLAGE MAKATI CITY ANDREW (First) Class of Equity Security FORM 23-B ALCID (Last)

	10. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership							Date
	9. Owner- of ship Form of Derivative BS Security; O Direct (D)	or Indirect (!) *					<	
	8. No. of Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned at	End of Month					000	ANDREW D. ALCID DIRECTOR
	7. Price of Derivative Security	1						
	Amount of Securities	Amount or Number of Shares						
Owned	6. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities	Title						
or Beneficially curities)		Expiration Date						
quired, Disposed of, ons, convertible se	5. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)	Date Exercisable						
Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., warrants, options, convertible securities)		(A) or (D)						ıly signed.
Table	2. Convert3. Transaction Exercise F Date of Derivati (Month/Day/Yr)							ation of Responses: File three (3) copies of this form, one of which must be manually signed. Attach additional sheets if space provided is insufficient.
FORM 23 (continued)	Derivative Security Exe Of D Sec							Explanation of Responses: Note: File three (3) copies of the Attath additional sheets

4

y y

DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS

In Case of Material Changes in Beneficial Ownership (50% increase/decrease or equivalent to 5% of the outstanding capital stock of issuer)

Item 1. Security Holder

Common Shares

PHILIPPINE REALTY AND HOLDINGS CORPORATION

Head Office

Andrea North Complex, 1 Balete Drive corner N. Domingo

Avenue, New Manila, Quezon City

Satellite Office

Unit 512-513 East Tower PSE Centre, Exchange Road

Ortigas Center, Pasig City

Item 2. Identity and Background

The person filing this statement is a natural person. The following are the relevant information about the Reporting Person:

a) Name

Andrew D. Alcid

b) Residence Address:

8A Avignon, Tower, 144 H.V. Dela Costa St. Salcedo Village

Makati City

c) Present principal occupation or employment of the Reporting Person and the name, principal business and address of the corporations in which such employment is conducted.

Principal Occupation or Employment	Name of Company	Principal Business	Principal Office Address
President and Chief Executive Officer	Philippine Realty and Holdings Corporation	Real Estate Developer and Lessor	Andrea North Complex, 1 Balete Drive corner N. Domingo St., New Manila, Quezon City
Director	Meridian Assurance Corporation	Insurance	711-714 West Tower, PSE Building, Exchange Road Ortigas Center, Pasig

- The Reporting person has not been convicted in any crime proceeding during the last 5 years prior to this statement;
- e) The Reporting person has not been a party to any civil proceeding of a judicial or administrative body of competent jurisdiction, domestic or foreign, and therefore, not subject to any order, judgment or decree, permanently or temporarily, that would enjoin, bar, suspend or otherwise limit involvement in any type of business, securities, commodities or banking;
- f) Citizenship: Filipino

Item 3. Purpose of Transaction

The shares were purchased for investment purposes only. The Reporting Person has no plans which would result in:

- The acquisition by any person of additional securities of the issuer, or the disposition of securities of the issuer;
- An extraordinary corporate transaction, such as a merger, reorganization or liquidation, involving the issuer or any of its subsidiaries;
- c. A sale or transfer of a material amount of assets of the issuer or of any of its subsidiaries;
- d. Any change in the present board of directors or management of the issuer, including any plans or proposals to change the number or term of directors or to fill any existing vacancies on the board;
- e. Any material change in the present capitalization or dividend policy of the issuer;
- f. Any other material change in the issuer's business or corporate structure;
- G. Changes in the issuer's charter, by-laws or instruments corresponding thereto or other actions which may impede the acquisition of control of the issuer by any person;
- h. Causing a class of securities of the issuer to be delisted from securities exchange;
- i. Any action similar to any of those enumerated above.

Item 4. Interest in Securities of the Issuer

Class		No. of shares	Percentage of Ownership	Record/Beneficial Ownership
Common	Beg. Balance from last report	50,000	0.001015%	50,000 indirect
12.05.2014	Common	1,739,830	0.035346%	"B" – Direct
Total		1,789,830	0.036361%	1,789,830 direct; 50,000 indirect

The above acquisition of RLT shares are acquired by Mr. Alcid thru auction of shares of delinquent stockholders held last November 7, 2014.

Item 5. Contracts, Arrangements, Understandings or Relationship with Respect to Securities of the Issuer

The Reporting Person has not entered into any contract, arrangement, understanding or relationship with any person with respect to the Securities of the Issuer.

Item 6. Material to be Filed as Exhibits

Not Applicable

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of knowledge and belief, I certify that the informatio	n set forth
in this Report is true, complete and accurate. This report is signed in the City of	on

Andrew D. Alcid